Type Class
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RESIDENTIAL

MOBILE HOME LOTS
VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.

COMMON AREAS
GOVERMENTAL

Rate
$372.84
S 241.56
$ -

S 0.8243
$ 0.1554
$ 0.8810
$ -

2016 Miramar Final Fire Recap

# of Parcels
36,440
489
430
129
9
34

37,531

Tax Base

41,452
489
5,429,601
5,916,896
229,405
2,313,319

Taxes

$ 15,454,963.68
S 118,122.84
$ -
S 4,297,461.02
S 917,881.00
S 202,105.81
$ -

S 567,034.87
S -

$

$

21,557,569.22

# of Ex Parcels
746
818

52
70
840
1,543
4,069

Ex Base
755
818

192,877
70

840
2,024,648

Total
37,186
489
818
430
129
9
52
104
840
1,543
41,600

Total Base
42,207
489
818
5,429,601
5,916,896
229,405
192,877
2,313,389
840
2,024,648



